
Championship Results
Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Backstroke (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

115 Anthony DIMENTO 2 60236 84.67 1 4

281 James SIMMONS 2 60236 88.86 2 2

927 Derek BATES 1 60233 96.25 3 1

759 James COYNE 1 60233 101.97 4 0

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 2 60236 103.54 5 0

727 Brett GOOLEY 2 60236 107.30 6 0

839 Daniel MURPHY 2 60236 110.06 7 0

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 60236 110.50 8 0

721 Tim HAY 2 60236 111.10 9 0

309 Joel DIMENTO 1 60233 112.10 10 0

908 Ross DUNCOMBE 1 60233 116.47 11 0

730 Paul CALLADINE 1 60233 121.01 12 0

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 60233 126.43 13 0

619 Duncan LYON 1 60233 129.22 14 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Backstroke (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 3 60238 104.71 1 4 VOID

899 Robyn BEATTIE 3 60238 111.42 2 2 VOID

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Backstroke (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

375 Matthew ELLIS 3 60240 90.73 1 4 VOID

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Backstroke (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

579 Simone GOOLEY 3 60239 96.37 1 4 VOID

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Backstroke (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

834 Louis JOHANSSON 3 60244 99.30 1 4 VOID

Heat
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Championship ‐ 100m Backstroke (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

474 Bernadette FLANNERY 3 60243 99.27 1 4 VOID

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Backstroke (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

639 William TAYLOR 4 60246 84.58 1 4

728 Bronson RONAN 4 60246 94.47 2 2

673 Ethan PARKER 4 60246 95.28 3 1

640 Daniel CORBETT 4 60246 99.22 4 0

830 Kirk CALLADINE 4 60246 113.96 5 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Backstroke (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

764 Alice PATTERSON 5 60248 99.15 1 4

722 Sophie HAY 5 60248 107.35 2 2

928 Alicia BATES 5 60248 110.73 3 1

900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 5 60248 112.08 4 0

542 Maddison TILYARD 5 60248 117.09 5 0

582 Elise GOOLEY 5 60248 118.54 6 0

706 Molly EASON 5 60248 122.09 7 0

592 Lauren LYON 5 60248 122.11 8 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Backstroke (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

639 William TAYLOR 6 60250 83.14 1 4

115 Anthony DIMENTO 6 60250 86.03 2 2

281 James SIMMONS 6 60250 87.10 3 1

375 Matthew ELLIS 6 60250 91.16 4 0

927 Derek BATES 6 60250 96.40 5 0

728 Bronson RONAN 6 60250 100.28 6 0

673 Ethan PARKER 6 60250 103.66 7 0

640 Daniel CORBETT 6 60250 108.88 8 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 100m Backstroke (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

579 Simone GOOLEY 7 60252 96.05 1 4

474 Bernadette FLANNERY 7 60252 101.60 2 2
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764 Alice PATTERSON 7 60252 105.16 3 1

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 7 60252 106.30 4 0

722 Sophie HAY 7 60252 109.10 5 0

900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 7 60252 109.63 6 0

928 Alicia BATES 7 60252 111.07 7 0

899 Robyn BEATTIE 7 60252 114.44 8 0
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